
BEFORE THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE
COLUMBIA COUNTY DEVELOPMENT AGEN CY

FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

In The Matter of a Supplemental Budget to Reallocate
Apptopriations Between Budget Categories
In the 2019-2020 Fiscal Year Budget

Resolution No. 2-2019

WHEREAS, ORS 294.471 permits the County to make one or more supplemental budgets by
tesolution where there is an occurrence or condition that was not known at the time the original
budget was prepared; and

WHEREAS, the Genetal Fund has expetienced occurtences/conditions not ascertained when
ptepadng the odginal budget, which necessitates a change in financial planning, that being an
increase in debt service and a change in category for the administrative costs; and

WHEREAS, this supplemental budget is fot Columbia Coung Der.elopment Agency and does not
increase the fund's budget by mote thzn 10oh;

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS RESOLVED that rhe 201.9-2O20 hscal year budget for the
Columbia County Development Agency is modiFred as detailed n ExhibitA for the specific pulpose
of ptoviding appropriations to cover expenditures through June 30,2020.

Dated in St. Helens, Oregon this 1-Z day of Octob et,201.9.

COLUMBIA COUNTY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Alex Tardil Chair

Gt R,-*"-.r
argaret , Vice-Chair

H Heimuller, Secretary/Treasurer

Appro'r'ed as to fotm:

Ofltce of County



COLUMBIA COUNTY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

Supplemental Budget # FY2019-20
De CCDA

Fund Must Balance To

Exhibit A

Supp #1

BUDGET
CHANGE

G/L ACCT NUMBER ACCT DESCRIPTION
EXIS IING
BUDGET + = increase

NEW
Budoet

Revenue - = decrease
0.00

3,930,7s6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
321,613.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
4,252,369.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

818-00-00-3004 Restricted Cash Balance

Total Resources 3.930.756.00 ,61 4,252,369.00

Personal Services
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total PeFonal Services - 0.00 0.00 o.oo
Materials & Services

818-01-00-4s93 Professional Fees-Admin
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
63,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
63,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total Materials & Services 0.00 63,000.00 63,000.00
Debt Capital, Transfers
818-00-00-5302

818-00-00-6014

81 8-00-00-601 8

Transfer Gen Fund Admin Costs
(Special Payments)

Other Agencies Debt Service
(Debt Service)

Port Extra Payment
(Debt Service)

63,000.00
0.00

202,000.00
0.00

5,418;656.00
0.00

(63,000.00)
0.00

200,000.00
0.00

121,613.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

402,000.00
0.00

5,540,269.00
0.00

Note: Total chanoe shoul( should match Total
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